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pAk½ḱU°n°p³MS�¼M½A°j±MxnkQpASYAn°tBwAoM°ABMS�¼M³�k̄oM»«nB�³Mk½q½oMZ°oijn±«
&AkL�:k®̄B«,k̄jo�S�§Bh«¬CBM,k̄j±M²k̄p¬B«p¬Cnj³�³MBd�¬B£nqMpA»µ°o£³�½ABM,k{³T�o£ j̈o«

/»¦�M¼ve°o¼MpM&AkL�,o�M»MAM¬Bªeo§AkL�,oª�M

1<¬B�«ÓB®ÄB�,²±¦T�B�,�¼b©µ°�Ø«A��Zoi«>o£A:³�³̄B́M½A³M,k®Tv̄Aj¬Bv�½,S¦¼��njºn±{¥µAo¢½jBMAn»¦�,¬B̄C¬B̄C/jB́¯»ª̄An±{³MAnnB�°S{Aj»«̈ Øk�«An°A,j±M¥ÄB�°AºAoMS¦¼��oª�pAºnB¼vM³�B\̄CBU,k®®�»«¤BªµA°A¥ÄB��njW½jBeA¬B½°AnB½»¦�ßjo�jB½pA³½°B�«°|B�M°oª�¥ÄB��½°kU³MBØ«A,k̄nAj»ª̄x±iAnB́ C̄¥�̄¬BYØkd«

ÓB®¼Ç�½A/k̄n°C¼½BQAn°A¬F{,k̄k¼¢®]»¦�BM³�»̄Bv�bk«BMk®µA±i»«³�SwA½A³L¼T�MAjAo«/2
o\ÇeÇMA/k¼woQ³½°B�«°»¦�jn±«nj°ApAxk̄po�³�»̄B«p,S�£¥L®eMkªeA B̈«A³�SwA»®hw
n̈kQpAºp°n³�²jo�S½A°n¥L®eMkªeAM&AkL�pAºp±]MA>:k½±£ºnBhMc¼d�bo{nj»̄À�v�

2/k̄nAjo�̄An�½½A³�¦M,k®µA±i»ª̄AnB́ C̄,nB�½ABM»½±£,k̄pAjoQ»«

 [
 D

O
R

: 2
0.

10
01

.1
.1

73
50

68
9.

13
92

.1
0.

38
.2

.4
 ]

 
 [

 D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 s
af

in
ah

m
ag

az
in

e.
ir

 o
n 

20
25

-0
7-

03
 ]

 

                             7 / 10

https://dor.isc.ac/dor/20.1001.1.17350689.1392.10.38.2.4
http://safinahmagazine.ir/article-1-461-fa.html


   
   

 
�1
2

139
2n
B́M
.38
¶nBª
{.
©µj
¤Bw

ºjB½p¬B®ª{j»¦�³�¬AkM:S�£uPw,jo�¡̄nj»̄B«p°A?ºnAjºA²k¼��³a³½°B�«°»¦�¶nBMnj:̈k¼woQ
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